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Hoglandsdoppet
2016

Nassjo

Nassjo SLS

25m

02 april 2016

Gren 1, 200m Medley Damer 12 oa
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Gren 2,

©CoOo~NOOOD~WNERE T

ID
117
43
108
113
71
39
35
30
32
19
23
107
11
57
109
27
68
20
148
150
41
169
166

ID
116

ID
16
17
50

Namn
Myrlander Nellie
Winberg Alma
Flaa Lisa
Jansson Thea
Weiding Amanda
Lind Filippa
Jonsson Julia
Alsio Moa
Johansson Ida
Jaconelli Tilda
Linné Elsa
Appelberg Lowa
Fransson Alice
Odeén Madicken
Flaa Malin
Persson Hanna
Dehgani Maria
Kéagedal Ella
Silvander Wilma
Soderberg Matilda
Stensson Josefine
Hulusjo Cajsa
Ekman Kim

Fodd
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

200m Medley Herrar 12 oa

Namn

Myrlander Jonathan
Svedberg Simon
Johansson Viktor
Edlund Gustav
Axelsson David
Barkehed William
Gildert Linus

Aziz Kristian
Florez Sebastian
Lust Isak
Jungmalm Mio
Kljajic Daniel
Ekblad Victor
Eriksson Gabriel
Jonsson Liam
Karlsson Tobias
Starkenberg Jakob
Zelic Viktor

Fodd
2000
2001
1998
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003

100m Medley Damer 10-11

Namn

Hogfeldt Mérta
Héglund Andrea
Glamocanin Selma

Fodd
2005
2005
2005

file://IC:/Users/ Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-40.html

Utskriftsdatum

Utskriftstid

Forening Licens
NASSJIO AA9203
FALKOPING AH6401
NASSJIO AC3102
NASSJIO AO1603
LASS BF9803
FALKOPING AB7204
FALKOPING AR5804
FALKOPING BO3801
FALKOPING AE1602
LASS BL0403
LASS AX4803
NASSJIO AM8803
LASS AF4804
HVETLANDA  AK0603
NASSJIO AF6604
LASS AF2204
LASS BX0603
LASS BVv4803
TRANAS SS BU6203
TRANAS SS BU7203
FALKOPING BM6603
JONKOPING  BD8204
JONKOPING  BN8204
Forening Licens
NASSJIO AA7300
FALKOPING AK5701
FALKOPING AL7798
LASS AG7504
LASS AC3704
LASS AH3903
HVETLANDA  AH8303
LASS AH2503
NASSJIO AH8504
LASS AJ8902
NASSJO AS2703
NASSJIO AL6703
JONKOPING AJ5304
JONKOPING  AT2504
JONKOPING  AH6104
JONKOPING  AX2902
JONKOPING  AlI8104
JONKOPING  AT2103
Forening Licens
LASS AMO0805
LASS AO2605
HVETLANDA  AM4605

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
50 m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25 m

Bassang Anmtid

25 m
25 m
25m

01 april 2016
09:40

2:36.23
2:48.25
2:52.49
2:56.52
2:58.21
3:00.61
3:02.57
3:04.16
3:09.66
3:11.25
3:15.48
3:16.72
3:19.28
3:24.61
3:27.06
3:30.48
3:34.22
3:47.62

3:52.22
3:54.29

2:25.69
2:34.80
2:43.83
2:54.21
2:56.23
3:03.27
3:06.14
3:11.59
3:15.21
3:18.35

1:28.95
1:35.79
1:40.17

Status

EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

2016-04-01 09:46
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13
48
28
37
56
29
34

15
62
63
67
170
167

ID
64
21

70

18
25
36
66
120
178
174
176
173
164

ID

122
106
112
119
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ID
40
51
12
65
118
124

ID
117
32
108
43
39

Gustafsson Elin
Franzen Saga
Wallin Sofia
Karlén Lisa
Odeén Cornelia
Aqvist Stella
Jonsson Clara
Abbaspour Darya
Holmqvist Frida
Ivarsson Isabelle
Jorgensen Frida
Thomassen Nowa
Jonsson Ilda
Engqvist Elin

100m Medley Herrar 10-11

Namn
Nordholm Theo
Kéagedal Walter
Axelsson Simon
Larsson Hugo
Daremo Robin
Héglund Fredrik
Lénneberg Lukas
Jonsson Victor
Sainz Daniel
Petros Alex
Akesson Melker
Sanders Tim
Stjarnas Viggo
Lindstrom Jacob
Birgerheim Felix

50m Ryggsim Damer 8-9

Namn

Rangeby Mathilda
Andersson Alina
Jansson Ella

Persson Sjélander My

Bergqvist Emma
Larsson Tilda
Persson Emma
Jansson Felicia
Ivarsson Fanny
Petros Lamita

50m Ryggsim Herrar 8-9

Namn

Lind Max
Haraldsson Isak
Gustafsson Elias
Palmér Felix
Olausson Wilgot
Sandstedt Felix

100m Brostsim Damer 12 0a

Namn
Myrlander Nellie
Johansson Ida
Flaa Lisa
Winberg Alma
Lind Filippa

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

Fodd
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

Fodd
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

Fodd
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

Fodd
2003
2002
2002
2001
2004

LASS
HVETLANDA
LASS
FALKOPING
HVETLANDA
LASS
FALKOPING
LASS

LASS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
LASS
NASSJIO

Forening
FALKOPING
HVETLANDA
LASS
JONKOPING
NASSJO
NASSJO

Forening
NASSJO
FALKOPING
NASSJO
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
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AO5605
AD2206
AE2405
AL4805

AE8405
AO5805
AD3406
BC3405
BC2405
AP6806
BB9205
AF0806
AJB405

AK8405

Licens
AE0906
AG5905
AF7306
AC5706
AP3105
AG3906
AM1705
AB5706
AG5906
AF2506
AB8306
AC7505
AA9506
AE6105
AK5305

Licens
AA5207
Al5607

AA5607
AD9407
AB9407
AB2408
AF5807
AA3407
AF3807
AC2808

Licens
AAB107
AB3507
AB8907
AA0908
AD1307
AB7307

Licens
AA9203
AE1602
AC3102
AH6401
AB7204

25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m

Bassang
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m

Bassang
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m

Bassang
25m
25 m
25m
25 m
25m

1:40.57
1:41.19
1:41.60
1:44.27
1:50.87
1:53.56
1:59.71

1:43.97
1:49.88

Anmtid
1:45.42
1:52.49
1:53.05
2:04.89

1:42.61
1:46.79
1:54.05
1:59.53

Anmtid
46.30
52.81
53.35
53.71
56.74

Anmtid
52.54
59.57
1:00.80

Anmtid
1:20.56
1:29.06
1:29.64
1:31.85
1:32.78

EFT
EFT

Status

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

Status

Status

2016-04-01 09:46
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71
35
113
30
27
23
11
19
20
109
14
57
41
7
68
107
111
150
166
169

ID
116
9
42
3
33
5
160
6
49
114
24
115
175
171
168
165
177
172

ID
16
17
122
48
13
50
28
112
29
56
61
22
15
34
119
63
1
10
26
37
62
67

Weiding Amanda
Jonsson Julia
Jansson Thea
Alsio Moa
Persson Hanna
Linné Elsa
Fransson Alice
Jaconelli Tilda
Kagedal Ella

Flaa Malin
Heimdahl Elin
Odeén Madicken
Stensson Josefine
Brandt Tuva
Dehgani Maria
Appelberg Lowa
Franklin Marie
Soderberg Matilda
Ekman Kim
Hulusjd Cajsa

Namn

Myrlander Jonathan
Edlund Gustav
Svedberg Simon
Axelsson David
Johansson Viktor
Aziz Kristian
Florez Sebastian
Barkehed William
Gildert Linus
Jungmalm Mio
Lust Isak

Kljajic Daniel
Starkenberg Jakob
Jonsson Liam
Eriksson Gabriel
Ekblad Victor
Zelic Viktor
Karlsson Tobias

Namn

Hogfeldt Mérta
Héglund Andrea
Ré&ngeby Mathilda
Franzen Saga
Gustafsson Elin
Glamocanin Selma
Wallin Sofia
Jansson Ella
Aqvist Stella
Odeén Cornelia
Berggvist Emma
Larsson Tilda
Holmqvist Frida
Jonsson Clara

Persson Sjélander My

Jorgensen Frida
Abbaspour Darya
Eriksson Embla
Persson Emma
Karlén Lisa
Ivarsson Isabelle
Thomassen Nowa

2003
2004
2003
2001
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

Fodd
2000
2004
2001
2004
1998
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002

Fodd
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006

LASS
FALKOPING
NASSJIO
FALKOPING
LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS
NASSJIO
LASS
HVETLANDA
FALKOPING
LASS

LASS
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
TRANAS SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
NASSJIO
LASS
FALKOPING
LASS
FALKOPING
LASS
NASSJIO
LASS
HVETLANDA
NASSJO
LASS
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
LASS

LASS
NASSJO
HVETLANDA
LASS
HVETLANDA
LASS
NASSJO
LASS
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING
LASS

LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
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BF9803
AR5804
AO1603
BO3801
AF2204
AX4803
AF4804
BL0403
BV4803
AF6604
BN5404
AK0603
BM6603
BC1604
BX0603
AM8803
BQ3404
BU7203
BN8204
BD8204

Licens
AA7300
AG7504
AK5701
AC3704
AL7798
AH2503
AH8504
AH3903
AHB8303
AS2703
AJ8902
AL6703
Al8104
AH6104
AT2504
AJ5304
AT2103
AX2902

Licens
AMO0805
AO2605
AA5207

AD2206
AO5605
AM4605
AE2405
AA5607

AO5805
AE8405
AB9407
AB2408
BC2405
AD3406
AD9407
BB9205
BC3405
BC6405
AF5807

AL4805

AP6806
AF0806

25m
25 m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25 m
25 m
50m
25m
25m
25 m

Bassang Anmtid

25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m

1:35.14
1:35.98
1:37.87
1:38.77
1:40.53
1:44.14
1:46.36
1:47.36
1:48.28
1:48.70
1:50.35
1:50.86
1:58.89
1:59.82

1:46.28
1:51.38

1:21.13
1:21.59
1:22.12
1:24.03
1:34.86
1:35.56
1:35.96
1:37.84
1:44.26
1:57.54
2:00.08
2:03.83
1:56.01
1:58.34
1:59.76
2:00.72
2:03.23

17.64
20.01
20.03
20.18
20.94
21.25
22.08
22.65
23.63
23.64
24.07
24.39
24.99
25.32
26.84
38.30

EFT
EFT

Status

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

2016-04-01 09:46
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23 69 Ivarsson Fanny 2007
24 106 Andersson Alina 2007
25 163 Andersson Tilda 2006
26 170 Jonsson lda 2005
27 167 Engqvist Elin 2005
Gren 12, 25m Fjarilsim Herrar 11oy

# ID Namn Fodd
1 21 Kagedal Walter 2005
2 64 Nordholm Theo 2006
3 123 Rangeby Philip 2006
4 4 Axelsson Simon 2006
5 36 Jonsson Victor 2006
6 70 Larsson Hugo 2006
7 18 Hoéglund Fredrik 2006
8 124 Sandstedt Felix 2007
9 120 Petros Alex 2006
10 40 Lind Max 2007
11 66 Sainz Daniel 2006
12 8 Daremo Robin 2005
13 25 Lonneberg Lukas 2005
14 65 Palmér Felix 2008
15 178 Akesson Melker 2006
16 174 Sanders Tim 2005
17 176 Stjarnas Viggo 2006
18 173 Lindstrom Jacob 2005
19 164 Birgerheim Felix 2005

Gren 13, 4X100m Frisim Damer 12 oa

# ID Namn Fodd
1 74 LassDamerl 2004
2 76 Lass Damer Lag 2 2004
3 79 Lass Damer Lag 3 2004
4 151 Falkdping Damer Lag 2 2004
5 153 Falképing Damer 2004

Gren 14, 4X100m Frisim Herrar 120a

# ID Namn Fodd
1 92 LassHerrarl 2004
2 95 Lass Herrar 2 2004
3 46 Falkdping Herrar 2004
4 154 Falkdping Herrar 2004
Gren 15, 4X50m Frisim Damer 11 oy

# ID Namn Fodd
1 83 Lass FlickorLag 1 2005
2 86 Lass Flickor Lag 2 2005
3 89 Lass Flickor Lag 3 2005
4 45 Falkdping Damer [2005] 2005
Gren 16, 4X50m Frisim Herrar 11 oy

# ID Namn Fodd
1 98 Lass Pojkar Lag 1 2005
2 101 Lass Pojkar Lag 2 2005

Gren 17, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1204

# ID Namn Fodd
1 138 Pernius Stina 2002
2 117 Myrlander Nellie 2003

LASS
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
LASS
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
LASS
FALKOPING
LASS

LASS
NASSJO
NASSJIO
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
LASS

LASS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
LASS

LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
FALKOPING

Forening
LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
FALKOPING

Forening
LASS

LASS

LASS
FALKOPING

Forening
LASS
LASS

Forening
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO

file://IC:/Users/ Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-40.html

AF3807
AI5607

AA9206
AJ8405
AK8405

Licens
AG5905
AE0906
AA7306
AF7306
AB5706
AC5706
AG3906
AB7307
AF2506
AAB107
AG5906
AP3105
AM1705
AA0908
AB8306
AC7505
AA9506
AE6105
AK5305

Licens

Licens

Licens

Licens

Licens
AL4802
AA9203

25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m

Bassang
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25 m

20.26
23.74
24.53

Anmtid
19.81
22.35
22.63
22.78
25.50
27.56
27.60
27.68
29.57
30.35
30.88

19.53
19.85
24.67
24.86
27.44

Anmtid
5:04.82
5:28.83
6:01.59

Anmtid
4:46.08
5:06.25

Anmtid
2:25.92
2:38.84
2:57.17

Anmtid
2:36.54
2:46.75

Anmtid
1:15.55
1:18.51

EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

EFT

Status

EFT

Status

Status

Status

2016-04-01 09:46
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3 108 FlaalLisa 2002 NASSJO AC3102 25m 1:24.16
4 71 Weiding Amanda 2003 LASS BF9803 25m 1:25.92
5 113 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJIO AO1603 25m 1:26.25
6 11 Fransson Alice 2004 LASS AF4804 25m 1:32.24
7 126 Bjorklund Nora 2003 OSKARSHAMN BA4803 25m 1:36.98
8 23 LinnéElsa 2003 LASS AX4803 25m 1:44.71
9 131 Hakansson Ebba 2003 OSKARSHAMN AJ6203 25m 2:04.43
10 39 Lind Filippa 2004 FALKOPING AB7204 25m
11 109 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJO AF6604 25m
12 128 Fransson Johanna 2004 OSKARSHAMN AT6404 25m
13 148 Silvander Wilma 2003 TRANAS SS BU6203 25m

Gren 18, 100m Fjarilsim Herrarl2o0a

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 116 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJO AA7300 25m 1:03.71
2 139 Phung Stefan 1997 OSKARSHAMN AC0997 25m 1:04.85
3 129 Henrysson Viktor 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE5303 25m 1.08.91
4 33 Johansson Viktor 1998 FALKOPING AL7798 25m 1:10.01
5 42 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 1:11.03
6 3 Axelsson David 2004 LASS AC3704 25m 1:22.80
7 136 Lofgren Carl 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE7303 25m 1:24.48
8 9 Edlund Gustav 2004 LASS AG7504 25m 1:32.12
9 5 Aziz Kristian 2003 LASS AH2503 25m 2:07.96
10 160 Florez Sebastian 2004 NASSJO AH8504 25m

Gren 19, 50m Brostsim Damer 8-11

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 16 Hogfeldt Marta 2005 LASS AMO0805 25m 46.50
2 28 Wallin Sofia 2005 LASS AE2405 25m 48.19
3 48 Franzen Saga 2006 HVETLANDA AD2206 25m 48.81
4 52 Haraldsson Linnea 2005 HVETLANDA AG6605 25m 49.03
5 17 Hoéglund Andrea 2005 LASS AO2605 25m 49.64
6 13 Gustafsson Elin 2005 LASS AO5605 25m 51.43
7 29 Agvist Stella 2005 LASS AO5805 25m 52.47
8 119 Persson Sjdélander My 2007 NASSJO AD9407 25m 54.23
9 2 Arnell Ellen 2006 LASS Al0806 25m 55.67
10 37 Karlén Lisa 2005 FALKOPING AL4805 25m 56.40
11 61 Bergqvist Emma 2007 JONKOPING AB9407 25m 57.47
12 15 Holmguvist Frida 2005 LASS BC2405 25m 57.69
13 125 Bahtagic Melisa 2005 OSKARSHAMN AC7405 25m 57.79
14 62 Ivarsson Isabelle 2006 JONKOPING AP6806 25m 1:00.15
15 38 Kallstrom Hilda 2006 FALKOPING AO3606 25m 1:00.98
16 67 Thomassen Nowa 2006 JONKOPING AF0806 25m 1:01.13
17 127 Ekstrom lda 2005 OSKARSHAMN AG3805 25m 1:01.55
18 34 Jonsson Clara 2006 FALKOPING AD3406 25m 1:02.32
19 134 Lagstrom Alfrida 2006 OSKARSHAMN AK4406 25m 1:02.55
20 122 Réangeby Mathilda 2007 NASSJO AA5207 25m 1:05.53
21 10 Eriksson Embla 2005 LASS BC6405 25m 1.09.54
22 1 Abbaspour Darya 2005 LASS BC3405 25m 1:11.14
23 112 Jansson Ella 2007 NASSJO AA5607 25m 1:11.54
24 143 Veenhuis Ella 2007 OSKARSHAMN AA9407 25m 1:11.64
25 55 Melin Agnes 2007 HVETLANDA AG5207 25m 1:12.30
26 22 Larsson Tilda 2008 LASS AB2408 25m

27 26 Persson Emma 2007 LASS AF5807 25m

28 31 Jansson Felicia 2007 FALKOPING AA3407 25m

29 63 Jorgensen Frida 2005 JONKOPING BB9205 25m

30 69 Ivarsson Fanny 2007 LASS AF3807 25m

31 106 Andersson Alina 2007 NASSJO AI5607 25m

32 121 Petros Lamita 2008 NASSJO AC2808 25m

33 167 Engqvist Elin 2005 JONKOPING AK8405 25m 49.84 EFT
34 170 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJ8405 25m 55.50 EFT

Gren 20, 50m Bréstsim Herrar 8-11

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status

5av 1l 2016-04-01 09:46
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Gren 22, 25m Brostsim Herrar 7 oy

#
1

Gren 23, 200m Frisim Damer dppen
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64
70
53
4
18
47
142
12
36
40
66
137
21
124
120
8
25
54
59
65
178
176
174
164
173

ID
58

ID
117
43
108
113
71
30
35
32
11
107
27
23
126
130
109
19
152
17
16
131
13
28

14
29
125

10
15
20
41
68
122

Nordholm Theo
Larsson Hugo
Hedtjarn Melker
Axelsson Simon
Hoglund Fredrik
Fransson Einar
Uhre Isac
Gustafsson Elias
Jonsson Victor
Lind Max

Sainz Daniel
Lofgren Ludvig
Kagedal Walter
Sandstedt Felix
Petros Alex
Daremo Robin
Lonneberg Lukas
Ladan Mateo

Wellinggvist Sebastian

Palmeér Felix
Akesson Melker
Stjarnas Viggo
Sanders Tim
Birgerheim Felix
Lindstrom Jacob

Namn
Sellmo Herman

Namn
Myrlander Nellie
Winberg Alma
Flaa Lisa
Jansson Thea
Weiding Amanda
Alsidé Moa
Jonsson Julia
Johansson lda
Fransson Alice
Appelberg Lowa
Persson Hanna
Linné Elsa
Bjorklund Nora
Hjelm Saga

Flaa Malin
Jaconelli Tilda
Arnell Maja
Hoglund Andrea
Hogfeldt Marta
H&kansson Ebba
Gustafsson Elin
Wallin Sofia
Brandt Tuva
Heimdahl Elin
Aqvist Stella
Bahtagic Melisa
Abbaspour Darya
Arnell Ellen
Eriksson Embla
Holmqvist Frida
Kagedal Ella
Stensson Josefine
Dehgani Maria
Rangeby Mathilda

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

Fodd
2009

Fodd
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2007

JONKOPING
LASS
HVETLANDA
LASS

LASS
HVETLANDA
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
NASSJO
NASSJO
LASS

LASS
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
HVETLANDA

Forening
NASSJO
FALKOPING
NASSJO
NASSJO
LASS
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
LASS
NASSJO
LASS

LASS
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS
OSKARSHAMN
LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS
OSKARSHAMN
LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
LASS
NASSJO
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AE0906
AC5706
AA4AT06
AF7306
AG3906
AA5906
AB8505
AB8907
AB5706
AA6107
AG5906
AD9506
AG5905
AB7307
AF2506
AP3105
AM1705
AF2906
AL8305
AA0908
AB8306
AA9506
AC7505
AK5305
AE6105

Licens
AAB309

Licens
AA9203
AH6401
AC3102
AO01603
BF9803
BO3801
AR5804
AE1602
AF4804
AM8803
AF2204
AX4803
BA4803
AlI6204
AF6604
BL0403
A08204
AO2605
AMO0805
AJ6203
AO5605
AE2405
BC1604
BN5404
AO5805
AC7405
BC3405
AI0O806
BC6405
BC2405
BV4803
BM6603
BX0603
AA5207

25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m

Basséng
25 m
25m
50m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

52.94
53.61
53.92
54.88
56.02
56.17
56.27
1:01.83
1:02.38
1:03.36
1:03.75
1:03.75
1:05.96
1:06.73
1:23.89

48.48
49.62
52.34
53.54
54.70

Anmtid
34.39

Anmtid
2:21.60
2:28.83
2:35.99
2:36.16
2:40.60
2:46.47
2:49.95
2:50.91
2:52.71
2:55.69
2:57.31
2:58.02
2:58.04
3:01.75
3:03.25
3:05.86
3:06.39
3:08.35
3:11.27
3:12.65
3:24.01
3:29.95
3:37.58
3:38.82
3:41.50
3:51.76

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Status

Status
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35 141 Tvingsjo Alva 2004 OSKARSHAMN BB2804 25m
36 148 Silvander Wilma 2003 TRANAS SS BU6203 25m
37 150 Soderberg Matilda 2003 TRANAS SS BU7203 25m
38 166 Ekman Kim 2004 JONKOPING BN8204 25m 3:27.29 EFT
39 170 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJ8405 50 m 3:35.05 EFT
40 167 Engqvist Elin 2005 JONKOPING AK8405 50 m 3:35.49 EFT
41 169 Hulusjé Cajsa 2004 JONKOPING BD8204 25m 3:35.72 EFT
42 163 Andersson Tilda 2006 JONKOPING AA9206 25m EFT

Gren 24, 200m Frisim Herrar dppen

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 149 Sjolander Jonatan 1985 TRANAS SS AA2385 25m 2:01.42

2 116 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJO AA7300 25m 2:08.99

3 132 Johansson Herman 2000 OSKARSHAMN AC7300 25m 2:14.10

4 129 Henrysson Viktor 2003 OSKARSHAMN  AE5303 25m 2:14.83

5 42 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 2:15.70

6 33 Johansson Viktor 1998 FALKOPING AL7798 25m 2:17.12

7 136 Lofgren Carl 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE7303 25m 2:27.19

8 9 Edlund Gustav 2004 LASS AG7504 25m 2:36.80

9 3 Axelsson David 2004 LASS AC3704 25m 2:40.63

10 6 Barkehed William 2003 LASS AH3903 25m 2:42.90

11 160 Florez Sebastian 2004 NASSJO AHB8504 25m 2:52.62

12 24 Lust Isak 2002 LASS AJ8902 25m 2:53.54

13 133 Karlsson Edvin 2004 OSKARSHAMN AO03904 50 m 3:00.75

14 5 Aziz Kristian 2003 LASS AH2503 25m 3:07.95

15 140 Torkelsson Christoffer 2002 OSKARSHAMN AL0502 25m 3:17.30

16 4 Axelsson Simon 2006 LASS AF7306 25m 3:40.63

17 8 Daremo Robin 2005 LASS AP3105 25m

18 18 Hoglund Fredrik 2006 LASS AG3906 25m

19 21 Kagedal Walter 2005 LASS AG5905 25m

20 25 Lonneberg Lukas 2005 LASS AM1705 25m

21 64 Nordholm Theo 2006 JONKOPING AE0906 25m

22 66 Sainz Daniel 2006 JONKOPING AG5906 25m

23 70 Larsson Hugo 2006 LASS AC5706 25m

24 114 Jungmalm Mio 2003 NASSJO AS2703 25m

25 115 Kiljajic Daniel 2003 NASSJO AL6703 25m

26 120 Petros Alex 2006 NASSJO AF2506 25m

27 123 Rangeby Philip 2006 NASSJO AA7306 25m

28 175 Starkenberg Jakob 2004 JONKOPING Alg104 25m 3:19.89 EFT
29 171 Jonsson Liam 2004 JONKOPING AH6104 25m 3:21.99 EFT
30 168 Eriksson Gabriel 2004 JONKOPING AT 2504 25m 3:28.93 EFT
31 178 Akesson Melker 2006 JONKOPING AB8306 50 m 3:31.97 EFT
32 165 Ekblad Victor 2004 JONKOPING AJ5304 25 m 3:32.42 EFT
33 176 Stjarnas Viggo 2006 JONKOPING AA9506 50m 3:58.45 EFT
34 173 Lindstrom Jacob 2005 JONKOPING AE6105 50m 4:05.24 EFT
35 164 Birgerheim Felix 2005 JONKOPING AK5305 25m EFT
36 172 Karlsson Tobias 2002 JONKOPING AX2902 25 m EFT
37 174 Sanders Tim 2005 JONKOPING AC7505 25 m EFT
38 177 Zelic Viktor 2003 JONKOPING AT2103 25 m EFT

Gren 25, 4X25m Frisim Damer 11 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 83 LassFlickorLag1 2005 LASS 25m 1:09.51

2 86 Lass Flickor Lag 2 2005 LASS 25m 1:16.57

3 89 Lass Flickor Lag 3 2005 LASS 25m 1:24.01

4 147 Oskarshamn Damer [2005] 2005 OSKARSHAMN 25m 1:34.40

5 45 Falkoping Damer [2005] 2005 FALKOPING 25m

Gren 26, 4X25m Frisim Herrar 11 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 98 Lass Pojkar Lag 1 2005 LASS 25m 1:11.37

2 101 Lass Pojkar Lag 2 2005 LASS 25m 1:19.30

3 60 Hvetlanda Herrar [2005] 2005 HVETLANDA 25m

7av1l 2016-04-01 09:46



Deltagarlista Gren 1-40 file://IC:/Users/ Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-40.html

Gren 27, 4X50m Frisim Damer 12 oa

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 74 Lass Damerl 2004 LASS 25m 2:18.84

2 146 Oskarshamn Damer [2004] 2004 OSKARSHAMN 25m 2:20.04

3 76 Lass Damer Lag 2 2004 LASS 25m 2:25.96

4 151 Falképing Damer Lag 2 2004 FALKOPING 25m

5 153 Falképing Damer 2004 FALKOPING 25m EFT

Gren 28, 4X50m Frisim Herrar 12 oa

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 144 Oskarshamn 1 Herrar 2004 OSKARSHAMN 25m 1:52.37

2 92 Lass Herrarl 2004 LASS 25m 2:07.96

3 95 Lass Herrar 2 2004 LASS 25m 2:16.21

4 145 Oskarshamn 2 Herrar 2004 OSKARSHAMN 25m 2:39.96

5 46 Falkdping Herrar 2004 FALKOPING 25m

6 154 Falk6éping Herrar 2004 FALKOPING 25m EFT

Gren 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer 10 o0&

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 138 Pernius Stina 2002 OSKARSHAMN AL4802 25m 1:16.13
2 117 Myrlander Nellie 2003 NASSJO AA9203 25m 1:17.30
3 43 Winberg Alma 2001 FALKOPING AH6401 25m 1:18.84
4 108 FlaalLisa 2002 NASSJO AC3102 25m 1:20.57
5 113 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJO AO1603 25m 1:20.75
6 11 Fransson Alice 2004 LASS AF4804 25m 1:22.92
7 30 Alsio Moa 2001 FALKOPING BO3801 25m 1:24.40
8 35 Jonsson Julia 2004 FALKOPING AR5804 25m 1:26.62
9 39 Lind Filippa 2004 FALKOPING AB7204 25m 1:26.86
10 126 Bjorklund Nora 2003 OSKARSHAMN BA4803 25m 1:27.86
11 16 Hogfeldt Marta 2005 LASS AMO0805 25m 1:28.47
12 125 Bahtagic Melisa 2005 OSKARSHAMN AC7405 25m 1:29.25
13 23 LinnéElsa 2003 LASS AX4803 25m 1:30.29
14 107 Appelberg Lowa 2003 NASSJO AM8803 25m 1:30.90
15 32 Johansson Ida 2002 FALKOPING AE1602 25m 1:31.44
16 71 Weiding Amanda 2003 LASS BF9803 25m 1:32.33
17 109 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJO AF6604 25m 1:33.03
18 152 Arnell Maja 2004 LASS AO8204 25m 1:35.89
19 128 Fransson Johanna 2004 OSKARSHAMN AT6404 25 m 1:37.47
20 130 Hjelm Saga 2004 OSKARSHAMN Al6204 25m 1:37.78
21 27 Persson Hanna 2004 LASS AF2204 25m 1:38.54
22 19 Jaconelli Tilda 2003 LASS BL0403 25m 1:39.58
23 131 Hakansson Ebba 2003 OSKARSHAMN AJ6203 25m 1:40.06
24 37 Karlén Lisa 2005 FALKOPING AL4805 25m 1:40.93
25 28 Wallin Sofia 2005 LASS AE2405 25m 1:41.02
26 141 Tvingsjo Alva 2004 OSKARSHAMN BB2804 25m 1:42.06
27 17 Hoglund Andrea 2005 LASS A02605 25m 1:42.72
28 127 Ekstrom Ida 2005 OSKARSHAMN AG3805 25m 1:43.17
29 29 Aquist Stella 2005 LASS AO5805 25m 1:50.59
30 7 Brandt Tuva 2004 LASS BC1604 25m 1:51.33
31 20 Kagedal Ella 2003 LASS BVv4803 25m 1:52.97
32 14 Heimdahl Elin 2004 LASS BN5404 25m 1:59.08
33 13 Gustafsson Elin 2005 LASS AO5605 25m 1:59.31
34 2 Arnell Ellen 2006 LASS Al0806 25m 2:00.42
35 150 Soderberg Matilda 2003 TRANAS SS BU7203 25m 2:15.81
36 1 Abbaspour Darya 2005 LASS BC3405 25m

37 10 Eriksson Embla 2005 LASS BC6405 25m

38 15 Holmguvist Frida 2005 LASS BC2405 25m

39 34 Jonsson Clara 2006 FALKOPING AD3406 25m

40 38 Kallstrom Hilda 2006 FALKOPING AO3606 25m

41 41 Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING BM6603 25m

42 52 Haraldsson Linnea 2005 HVETLANDA AG6605 25m

43 62 Ivarsson Isabelle 2006 JONKOPING AP6806 25m

44 63 Jorgensen Frida 2005 JONKOPING BB9205 25m

45 67 Thomassen Nowa 2006 JONKOPING AF0806 25m
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46 68 Dehgani Maria 2003 LASS BX0603 25m
47 111 Franklin Marie 2004 NASSJO BQ3404 25m
48 148 Silvander Wilma 2003 TRANAS SS BU6203 25m
49 166 Ekman Kim 2004 JONKOPING BN8204 25m 1:39.09 EFT
50 167 Enggvist Elin 2005 JONKOPING AK8405 50m 1:43.16 EFT
51 170 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJ8405 25m 1:48.26 EFT
52 169 Hulusjé Cajsa 2004 JONKOPING BD8204 25m 1:50.03 EFT
53 163 Andersson Tilda 2006 JONKOPING AA9206 25m 1:54.15 EFT

Gren 30, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 10 o0&

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 116 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJO AA7300 25m 1:06.96

2 139 Phung Stefan 1997 OSKARSHAMN  AC0997 25m 1:07.41

3 129 Henrysson Viktor 2003 OSKARSHAMN  AE5303 25m 1:10.06

4 42 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 1:10.37

5 33 Johansson Viktor 1998 FALKOPING AL7798 25m 1:16.03

6 6 Barkehed William 2003 LASS AH3903 25m 1:20.21

7 9 Edlund Gustav 2004 LASS AG7504 25m 1:21.10

8 3 Axelsson David 2004 LASS AC3704 25m 1:26.26

9 133 Karlsson Edvin 2004 OSKARSHAMN  AO3904 25m 1:26.96

10 5 Aziz Kristian 2003 LASS AH2503 25m 1:27.65

11 24 Lustlsak 2002 LASS AJ8902 25m 1:28.99

12 136 Lofgren Carl 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE7303 25m 1:29.69

13 160 Florez Sebastian 2004 NASSJO AH8504 25m 1:33.47

14 64 Nordholm Theo 2006 JONKOPING AE0906 25m 1:41.09

15 135 Lagstrom Fabian 2004 OSKARSHAMN  AP8504 25m 1:41.37

16 142 Uhre Isac 2005 OSKARSHAMN  AB8505 25m 1:43.90

17 4 Axelsson Simon 2006 LASS AF7306 25m 1:44.55

18 70 Larsson Hugo 2006 LASS AC5706 25m 1:45.20

19 123 Rangeby Philip 2006 NASSJO AA7306 25m 1:48.90

20 21 Kagedal Walter 2005 LASS AG5905 25m 1:50.24

21 66 Sainz Daniel 2006 JONKOPING AG5906 25m 2:02.02

22 18 Hoglund Fredrik 2006 LASS AG3906 25m 2:04.18

23 8 Daremo Robin 2005 LASS AP3105 25m

24 25 Lonneberg Lukas 2005 LASS AM1705 25m

25 36 Jonsson Victor 2006 FALKOPING AB5706 25m

26 114 Jungmalm Mio 2003 NASSJO AS2703 25m

27 115 Kljajic Daniel 2003 NASSJO AL6703 25m

28 120 Petros Alex 2006 NASSJO AF2506 25m

29 168 Eriksson Gabriel 2004 JONKOPING AT2504 25m 1:41.61 EFT
30 175 Starkenberg Jakob 2004 JONKOPING AIg104 50 m 1:44.25 EFT
31 171 Jonsson Liam 2004 JONKOPING AH6104 25m 1:47.12 EFT
32 177 Zelic Viktor 2003 JONKOPING AT2103 25m 1:47.81 EFT
33 172 Karlsson Tobias 2002 JONKOPING AX2902 50 m 1:49.80 EFT
34 164 Birgerheim Felix 2005 JONKOPING AK5305 25m 1:51.28 EFT
35 176 Stjarnas Viggo 2006 JONKOPING AA9506 25m 1:51.92 EFT
36 165 Ekblad Victor 2004 JONKOPING AJ5304 25m 1:52.47 EFT
37 178 Akesson Melker 2006 JONKOPING AB8306 50 m 1:53.34 EFT
38 173 Lindstrom Jacob 2005 JONKOPING AE6105 25m 1:56.90 EFT
39 174 Sanders Tim 2005 JONKOPING AC7505 25m 2:00.91 EFT

Gren 31, 50m Frisim Damer 8-9

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 122 Réangeby Mathilda 2007 NASSJIO AA5207 25m 41.27
2 106 Andersson Alina 2007 NASSJO AI5607 25 m 45.62
3 112 Jansson Ella 2007 NASSJIO AA5607 25m 46.76
4 61 BerggvistEmma 2007 JONKOPING AB9407 25 m 46.91
5 22 Larsson Tilda 2008 LASS AB2408 25m 48.56
6 69 Ivarsson Fanny 2007 LASS AF3807 25m 48.89
7 26 Persson Emma 2007 LASS AF5807 25m 49.11

8 31 Jansson Felicia 2007 FALKOPING AA3407 25m 57.52
9 55 Melin Agnes 2007 HVETLANDA AG5207 25m 58.62
10 143 Veenhuis Ella 2007 OSKARSHAMN  AA9407 25 m 1:00.68
11 121 Petros Lamita 2008 NASSJO AC2808 25m
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Gren 32, 50m Frisim Herrar 8-9

oA WNP I

ID
12
40
124
51
65
118

Namn
Gustafsson Elias
Lind Max
Sandstedt Felix
Haraldsson Isak
Palmeér Felix
Olausson Wilgot

Gren 35, 100m Frisim Damer 10 oa
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ID
138
117
43
108
35
113
30
71
11
39
32
23
107
19
130
27
126
152
109
128
125
52
141
131
14
37
48
150
127
20
41
7
148
34
63
62
38
67
68
111
134
166
170
163
169
167

Namn

Pernius Stina
Myrlander Nellie
Winberg Alma
Flaa Lisa
Jonsson Julia
Jansson Thea
Alsid Moa
Weiding Amanda
Fransson Alice
Lind Filippa
Johansson lda
Linné Elsa
Appelberg Lowa
Jaconelli Tilda
Hjelm Saga
Persson Hanna
Bjorklund Nora
Arnell Maja

Flaa Malin
Fransson Johanna
Bahtagic Melisa
Haraldsson Linnea
Tvingsjo Alva
Hakansson Ebba
Heimdahl Elin
Karlén Lisa
Franzen Saga
Soderberg Matilda
Ekstrom Ida
Kagedal Ella
Stensson Josefine
Brandt Tuva
Silvander Wilma
Jonsson Clara
Jorgensen Frida
Ivarsson Isabelle
Kallstrom Hilda
Thomassen Nowa
Dehgani Maria
Franklin Marie
Lagstréom Alfrida
Ekman Kim
Jonsson lda
Andersson Tilda
Hulusjoé Cajsa
Engqvist Elin

Gren 36, 100m Frisim Herrar 10 oa

AWN P 3

ID
139
149
116
42

Namn

Phung Stefan
Sjolander Jonatan
Myrlander Jonathan
Svedberg Simon

Fodd
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

Fodd
2002
2003
2001
2002
2004
2003
2001
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2006
2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005

Fodd
1997
1985
2000
2001

Forening
LASS
FALKOPING
NASSJO
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
NASSJO

Forening
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO
FALKOPING
NASSJIO
FALKOPING
NASSJO
FALKOPING
LASS

LASS
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
LASS

NASSJO

LASS
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
OSKARSHAMN
LASS

NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
HVETLANDA
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
FALKOPING
HVETLANDA
TRANAS SS
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
FALKOPING
LASS

TRANAS sS
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
FALKOPING
JONKOPING
LASS

NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
OSKARSHAMN
TRANAS SS
NASSJIO
FALKOPING
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Licens
AB8907
AAB107
AB7307
AB3507
AA0908
AD1307

Licens
AL4802
AA9203
AH6401
AC3102
AR5804
AO1603
BO3801
BF9803
AF4804
AB7204
AE1602
AX4803
AM8803
BL0403
AlI6204
AF2204
BA4803
A08204
AF6604
AT6404
AC7405
AG6605
BB2804
AJ6203
BN5404
AL4805
AD2206
BU7203
AG3805
BV4803
BM6603
BC1604
BU6203
AD3406
BB9205
AP6806
AO3606
AF0806
BX0603
BQ3404
AK4406
BN8204
AJ8405
AA9206
BD8204
AK8405

Licens
AC0997
AA2385
AA7300
AK5701

Bassang
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid
48.31
49.67
57.63
1:15.01

Status

Anmtid
1:05.12
1:05.89
1:06.96
1:08.36
1:11.02
1:11.59
1:11.82
1:13.27
1:13.80
1:14.52
1:16.44
1:18.44
1:19.51
1:21.16
1:21.29
1:22.66
1:22.76
1:24.92
1:25.94
1:26.41
1:27.39
1:30.88
1:31.00
1:32.12
1:34.83
1:34.90
1:35.61
1:36.73
1:36.96
1:37.23
1:39.98
1:42.84
1:50.11
1:52.32
1:53.78
2:08.40

Status

1:29.62
1:34.36
1:36.78
1:36.86
1:37.81

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

Anmtid
57.00
57.03
58.53
59.09

Status
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Gren 37, 4X25m Frisim Damer 9 oy

#
1

132
33
129
136
9

3

6
160
5
24
133
140
70
142
135
115
123
64
66
36
25
59
114
120
137
168
171
172
175
177
174
165
178
4
164
173
176

ID
72

Johansson Herman
Johansson Viktor
Henrysson Viktor
Lofgren Carl
Edlund Gustav
Axelsson David
Barkehed William
Florez Sebastian
Aziz Kristian

Lust Isak

Karlsson Edvin
Torkelsson Christoffer
Larsson Hugo
Uhre Isac
Lagstréom Fabian
Kljajic Daniel
Rangeby Philip
Nordholm Theo
Sainz Daniel
Jonsson Victor
Lonneberg Lukas
Wellinggvist Sebastian
Jungmalm Mio
Petros Alex
Lofgren Ludvig
Eriksson Gabriel
Jonsson Liam
Karlsson Tobias
Starkenberg Jakob
Zelic Viktor
Sanders Tim
Ekblad Victor
Akesson Melker
Axelsson Simon
Birgerheim Felix
Lindstrom Jacob
Stjarnas Viggo

Namn
Lass Damer [2007]

2000
1998
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2002
2006
2005
2004
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2006
2006
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006

Fodd
2007

Gren 39, 4X50m Medley Damer 11 oy

W N PP R

Gren 40, 4X50m Medley Herrar 11 oy

#
1
2

ID
83
86
45

ID
98
101

Namn

Lass Flickor Lag 1
Lass Flickor Lag 2
Falkdping Damer [2005]

Namn
Lass Pojkar Lag 1
Lass Pojkar Lag 2

Fodd
2005
2005
2005

Fodd
2005
2005

OSKARSHAMN
FALKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
LASS

LASS

LASS
NASSJO
LASS

LASS
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
LASS
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
FALKOPING
LASS
HVETLANDA
NASSJO
NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
LASS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
LASS

Forening
LASS

LASS
FALKOPING

Forening
LASS
LASS
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